
S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

1 187Y1A0590 D PAVAN KUMAR CSE

1 187Y1A1215 NETTEM HARIKA IT

2 187Y1A0519 KURAPATI HIMANSHU CSE

3 187Y1A0578 NEELI KAVITHA CSE

4 187Y1A0592 GITIKA RATH CSE

1 187Y1A05C7 PENTA BHAVYASRI CSE

1 187Y1A0401 PEDDAMURI AASRITH CHOWDARY ECE

2 197Y5A0407 AKHILA GAUDICHARLA ECE

3 187Y1A0464 AKHILA JILLELLAMUDI ECE

4 187Y1A1219 BOLLU KATHYAYANI IT

1 187Y1A05A5 ARIGA SAI KIRAN REDDY CSE

1 187Y1A0415 MADHURI ASMANPET ECE

2 187Y1A0442 SHIVANI KYATHAM ECE

3 187Y1A0487 NAGA SAI SINDHU SINGAM ECE

4 187Y1A04B2 PENUGONDA SRI SAI SUNDER ECE

5 187Y1A04B5 BOLLA SWATHI ECE

6 187Y1A04C2 ANKITHA NAREDLA ECE

7 187Y1A04C6 BHAVANA PABBISETTY ECE

8 187Y1A04E6 MOHITH KOMMALAPATI ECE

9 187Y1A04E8 MODEPALLI NAVYA ECE

10 187Y1A04H8 BANDOJI VISWABRAHMIN KEERTHI ECE

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

No. of Selects: 01

Salary offered per annum : Rs 9.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 01

Salary offered per annum : Rs 6.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 01

Salary offered per annum : Rs 7.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 04

Salary offered per annum : Rs 7.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 04

Salary offered per annum : Rs 6.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 40

Salary offered per annum : Rs 6.5 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

11 197Y5A0401 AKHILA KHAMMAM ECE

12 197Y5A0204 CHANDRASHEKHAR GUMMADIDALA EEE

13 197Y5A0208 MADHAVREDDY MAILU EEE

14 197Y5A0212 KAVULURI POORNA MANI CHAND EEE

15 197Y5A0213 PAVAN KUMAR KONDAKALLA EEE

16 197Y5A0214 PREMA SREE MALOTH EEE

17 197Y5A0216 RAJASHEKAR JARUPULA EEE

18 187Y1A0518 KARI HIMA BINDU CSE

19 187Y1A0531 BOJJA PARMESHWAR CSE

20 187Y1A0564 AKHILA REDDY SARUGARI CSE

21 187Y1A0571 DHANUSHA  PEDHABUJA CSE

22 187Y1A0578 NEELI KAVITHA CSE

23 187Y1A0597 SAI KRISHNA GUNDOJU CSE

24 187Y1A05B8 VENKATA SAI GOLLAPALLY CSE

25 187Y1A05H4 VAISHNAVI SUNCHU CSE

26 187Y1A05H6 KURRE VENKATA SAI SUDHAKARA REDDY CSE

27 197Y5A0509 GOUTHAMI BADDAM CSE

28 187Y1A1202 SRI AKHIL VARMA YEDARA IT

29 187Y1A1206 AKSHITHA DODLA IT

30 187Y1A1221 KEERTHI BANDI YADAV IT

31 187Y1A1230 PRIYANKA AYODYALA IT

32 187Y1A1236 PALLATI SAI PRASHANTHI IT

33 187Y1A1237 SAI NITHIN REDDY VANTARI IT

34 187Y1A1239 SAICHANDANA REDDY SEELAPUREDDY IT

35 187Y1A1244 BUYYANI SHRUTHI IT

36 187Y1A1246 SOWMYA KEESARI IT

37 187Y1A1249 UPPALANCHA SRINIVAS IT

38 187Y1A1251 ELETI SRISHA REDDY IT

39 197Y5A0301 VODELA ANAMIKA MECH

40 187Y1A0170 TUMMALAPALLI SAI KUMAR CIVIL

1 187Y1A04E8 MODEPALLI NAVYA ECE

2 187Y1A05B8 VENKATA SAI GOLLAPALLY CSE

3 187Y1A1202 SRI AKHIL VARMA YEDARA IT

No. of Selects: 03

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.5 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

1 187Y1A0422 MADDI NIKITHA ECE

2 187Y1A0438 ANUGU SANNITH REDDY ECE

3 187Y1A0439 CASULA SARAYU ECE

4 187Y1A0440 A SHARANDEEP GOUD ECE

5 187Y1A0442 SHIVANI KYATHAM ECE

6 187Y1A0452 BAVANI REDDY VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY ECE

7 187Y1A0464 AKHILA JILLELLAMUDI ECE

8 187Y1A0466 ANAUSHKA GULLAPUDI ECE

9 187Y1A0480 JYOTHIRMAYEE GONGATI ECE

10 187Y1A0481 KAILASH KAG ECE

11 187Y1A0484 GANDI MAHESHWARI ECE

12 187Y1A0497 CH PRANAVITH HARSHA ECE

13 187Y1A04B2 PENUGONDA SRI SAI SUNDER ECE

14 187Y1A04B5 BOLLA SWATHI ECE

15 187Y1A04E5 MANIKALA MANOJ KUMAR ECE

16 187Y1A04G2 SANAGALA SAI KUMAR ECE

17 187Y1A0220 SAI TEJA PALLI EEE

18 187Y1A0501 BALLANKI ABHILASH CSE

19 187Y1A0504 ALLAM ANIL CSE

20 187Y1A0517 NYAYAPATHI LAKSHMI GAYATRI CSE

21 187Y1A0567 M BHARGAVI CSE

22 187Y1A0570 CHIRUDEEP SANCHULA CSE

23 187Y1A0572 KATUKURI DEEPAK CSE

24 187Y1A0581 LAASYA DAVANPALLY CSE

25 187Y1A05A0 M SAI BHUVANESH CSE

26 187Y1A05B5 MASIMUKKU TRIVENI CSE

27 187Y1A05B8 VENKATA SAI GOLLAPALLY CSE

28 187Y1A05C6 AMMISETTY BHAGYA REKHA CSE

29 187Y1A05C7 PENTA BHAVYASRI CSE

30 187Y1A05E6 MITTAKORI NEHA CSE

31 187Y1A05F2 K RAVALIKA CSE

32 187Y1A05F5 CHINTALA SAI JAHNAVI DEVI CSE

33 187Y1A05F8 D SAI SWETHA CSE

34 187Y1A05H6 KURRE VENKATA SAI SUDHAKARA REDDY CSE

No. of Selects: 47

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

35 187Y1A1202 SRI AKHIL VARMA YEDARA IT

36 187Y1A1204 AVIRINENI AKHILA IT

37 187Y1A1207 CHIKATAMALLA ASHWITHA IT

38 187Y1A1219 BOLLU KATHYAYANI IT

39 187Y1A1222 A KOWSHIK KRISHNA IT

40 187Y1A1224 NALLA MANISH IT

41 187Y1A1231 DOSAPALLI RAMYA IT

42 187Y1A1233 CHIRANJI RUCHITH KUMAR IT

43 187Y1A1238 CHEKURI SAI KRISHNA IT

44 187Y1A1246 SOWMYA KEESARI IT

45 187Y1A1247 DIVYA MACHARLA IT

46 187Y1A1248 LATTALA VENKATA SRI RAMYA IT

47 187Y1A1256 MOVVA VANDANAMOVVA VANDANA IT

1 187Y1A0413 ORUGANTI LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA ECE

2 187Y1A0414 MADHUMITHA NARANNAGARI ECE

3 187Y1A0416 DUMPA MADHURI ECE

4 187Y1A0422 MADDI NIKITHA ECE

5 187Y1A0423 NISHANTH JANGILI ECE

6 187Y1A0459 ALLAPARTHI YASHASWINI ECE

7 187Y1A0466 ANAUSHKA GULLAPUDI ECE

8 187Y1A0476 MANUKONDA HARIKA ECE

9 187Y1A0486 TUMMALA MANISHA ECE

10 187Y1A0487 NAGA SAI SINDHU SINGAM ECE

11 187Y1A0488 MAHIPATH NANDINI ECE

12 187Y1A04B2 PENUGONDA SRI SAI SUNDER ECE

13 187Y1A04B7 MALLAREDDI VENKATA SAHITHI ECE

14 187Y1A04D3 PATTEM GURU MOUNIKA ECE

15 187Y1A04G2 SANAGALA SAI KUMAR ECE

16 187Y1A04G3 SOMAROUTHU SAI NANDINI ECE

17 197Y5A0405 GURRAM SRILEKHA ECE

18 197Y5A0411 LOKESH ASWIN KONDAPALLI ECE

19 197Y5A0412 GOURISHETTY SAI RAM ECE

20 197Y5A0416 VEERAMALLA MADHURI ECE

21 187Y1A0501 BALLANKI ABHILASH CSE

No. of Selects: 52

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

22 187Y1A0504 ALLAM ANIL CSE

23 187Y1A0505 GADDAM ANILKUMAR CSE

24 187Y1A0510 CHAVA BHANDHAVI CSE

25 197Y5A0517 GOLANAKONDA SAI KIRAN CSE

26 187Y1A0522 AKKALA LIKHITHA REDDY CSE

27 187Y1A0524 SIDDAMSETTY MALAVIKA CSE

28 187Y1A0533 THOTA PRAVEEN KUMAR CSE

29 187Y1A0539 GANTA SAI LIKITH CSE

30 187Y1A0545 J SAMPATH KUMAR CSE

31 187Y1A0571 DHANUSHA  PEDHABUJA CSE

32 187Y1A0572 KATUKURI DEEPAK CSE

33 187Y1A0578 NEELI KAVITHA CSE

34 187Y1A0579 KAVYA GUNDIMEDA CSE

35 187Y1A0580 MANJUSHA KULKARNI CSE

36 187Y1A0597 SAI KRISHNA GUNDOJU CSE

37 187Y1A05A1 PALLERLA SAI LOKESH REDDY CSE

38 187Y1A05A8 PYATA SATISH KUMAR CSE

39 187Y1A05B0 SHALINI KATARAM CSE

40 187Y1A05B4 SRISHRITHA BOLLA CSE

41 187Y1A05C6 AMMISETTY BHAGYA REKHA CSE

42 187Y1A05D2 KAILA DEEKSHA CSE

43 187Y1A05F4 BHAMANDLLAPALLI RUCHITHA CSE

44 197Y5A0515 KOTAGIRI THARUN CSE

45 187Y1A1206 AKSHITHA DODLA IT

46 187Y1A1211 GOLAKOTI BHAGYA SRI IT

47 187Y1A1220 BANDARI KAVYA IT

48 187Y1A1234 DASARAJU SAI VARSHITHA IT

49 187Y1A1236 PALLATI SAI PRASHANTHI IT

50 187Y1A1244 BUYYANI SHRUTHI IT

51 187Y1A1255 JULAKANTI VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY IT

52 197Y5A1201 VADLA KRISHNAMURTHY IT

1 187Y1A0414 MADHUMITHA NARANNAGARI ECE

2 187Y1A0420 NANDYALA NIKHIL CHANDRA ECE

3 187Y1A04E2 PADMANABHUNI LAKSHMI LAYA ECE

No. of Selects: 29

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

4 187Y1A04G6 HEBBALE SOWMYA ECE

5 187Y1A0517 NYAYAPATHI LAKSHMI GAYATRI CSE

6 187Y1A0525 YERUVA MAYURI CSE

7 187Y1A0550 SOUMYA PALLEBOTHULA CSE

8 187Y1A0555 P VARSHINI CSE

9 187Y1A0581 LAASYA DAVANPALLY CSE

10 187Y1A0586 SOUMITHRI NAGA SAI JYOTHI CSE

11 187Y1A0592 GITIKA RATH CSE

12 187Y1A05A0 M SAI BHUVANESH CSE

13 187Y1A05A9 PILLALAMARRI SATYA KRISHNA CSE

14 187Y1A05B5 MASIMUKKU TRIVENI CSE

15 187Y1A05C0 NEELA VINISHA CSE

16 187Y1A05C7 PENTA BHAVYASRI CSE

17 187Y1A05E3 M LOKESH REDDY CSE

18 187Y1A05E6 MITTAKORI NEHA CSE

19 187Y1A05F2 K RAVALIKA CSE

20 187Y1A05F7 J SAI KUMAR CSE

21 187Y1A05F9 G SAI RITHIK CSE

22 197Y5A0516 BHASHAMALLA UDAY KIRAN CSE

23 187Y1A1204 AVIRINENI AKHILA IT

24 187Y1A1207 CHIKATAMALLA ASHWITHA IT

25 187Y1A1215 NETTEM HARIKA IT

26 187Y1A1251 ELETI SRISHA REDDY IT

27 187Y1A1256 MOVVA VANDANA IT

28 187Y1A1238 CHEKURI SAI KRISHNA IT

29 187Y1A1235 JILLA SAI VARUN IT

1 187Y1A0422 MADDI NIKITHA ECE

2 187Y1A04E5 MANIKALA MANOJ KUMAR ECE

3 197Y5A0411 LOKESH ASWIN KONDAPALLI ECE

4 197Y5A0215 PPARAMESHWAR REDDY EEE

5 187Y1A0518 KARI HIMA BINDU CSE

6 187Y1A0570 CHIRUDEEP SANCHULA CSE

7 187Y1A05A9 PILLALAMARRI SATYA KRISHNA CSE

8 187Y1A05D2 KAILA DEEKSHA CSE

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 12



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

9 187Y1A05F0 ZULQUARNAIN QUAMAR CSE

10 187Y1A05I0 KOPPOLU ASHOK CSE

11 187Y1A1214 T ABHINAV GOUD IT

12 187Y1A1243 ADDAGANTI SHREYA IT

1 187Y1A0586 SOUMITHRI NAGA SAI JYOTHI CSE

2 187Y1A0596 SHAIK SADIQUE BASHA CSE

3 187Y1A05A5 ARIGA SAI KIRAN REDDY CSE

4 187Y1A05D6 RIYA JAISWAL CSE

1 187Y1A0401 PEDDAMURI AASRITH CHOWDARY ECE

2 187Y1A0413 ORUGANTI LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA ECE

3 187Y1A0474 BONTHU CHINDU ECE

4 187Y1A0477 THALLAPALLY HARISH GOUD ECE

5 187Y1A0480 JYOTHIRMAYEE GONGATI ECE

6 187Y1A04B2 PENUGONDA SRI SAI SUNDER ECE

7 187Y1A04B5 BOLLA SWATHI ECE

8 187Y1A04E5 MANIKALA MANOJ KUMAR ECE

9 187Y1A0504 ALLAM ANIL CSE

10 187Y1A0510 CHAVA BHANDHAVI CSE

11 187Y1A0518 KARI HIMA BINDU CSE

12 187Y1A0521 GANJI KAVYASREE CSE

13 187Y1A0522 AKKALA LIKHITHA REDDY CSE

14 187Y1A0533 THOTA PRAVEEN KUMAR CSE

15 187Y1A0545 J SAMPATH KUMAR CSE

16 187Y1A0580 MANJUSHA KULKARNI CSE

17 187Y1A0582 KESHWANLA LALITHA CSE

18 187Y1A0597 SAI KRISHNA GUNDOJU CSE

19 187Y1A05A3 AYILA NAVEEN SAI CSE

20 187Y1A05A8 PYATA SATISH KUMAR CSE

21 187Y1A05B8 VENKATA SAI GOLLAPALLY CSE

22 187Y1A05C4 TULISAGARI ARAVIND CSE

23 187Y1A05E8 PINDI PRANEETH CSE

24 187Y1A05F4 BHAMANDLLAPALLI RUCHITHA CSE

25 187Y1A05H5 NALAM VARUN CSE

26 187Y1A05H6 KURRE VENKATA SAI SUDHAKARA REDDY CSE

27 197Y5A0510 TATAPUDI RAJU SWAROOP CSE

28 187Y1A1202 SRI AKHIL VARMA YEDARA IT

29 187Y1A1206 AKSHITHA DODLA IT

No. of Selects: 41

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 4

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.8 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2022 BATCH  

30 187Y1A1211 GOLAKOTI BHAGYA SRI IT

31 187Y1A1214 T ABHINAV GOUD IT

32 187Y1A1222 A KOWSHIK KRISHNA IT

33 187Y1A1223 VINEETHA MAGANTI IT

34 187Y1A1227 BORRA NIKITHA REDDY IT

35 187Y1A1230 PRIYANKA AYODYALA IT

36 187Y1A1234 DASARAJU SAI VARSHITHA IT

37 187Y1A1243 ADDAGANTI SHREYA IT

38 187Y1A1244 BUYYANI SHRUTHI IT

39 187Y1A1246 SOWMYA KEESARI IT

40 187Y1A1251 ELETI SRISHA REDDY IT

41 187Y1A1253 RANGA UMA MADHURI IT

1 187Y1A0420 NANDYALA NIKHIL CHANDRA ECE

2 187Y1A0459 ALLAPARTHI YASHASWINI ECE

3 187Y1A04E3 K MAGHANA ECE

4 187Y1A0205 KUNAM DEEPTHI PRIYANKA EEE

5 187Y1A0570 CHIRUDEEP SANCHULA CSE

6 187Y1A05F6 G SAI SANTOSH CSE

7 187Y1A05G4 KONATHAM SAI TEJA CSE

8 197Y5A0510 TATAPUDI RAJU SWAROOP CSE

9 187Y1A1219 BOLLU KATHYAYANI IT

No. of Selects: 9

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs


